1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:15PM

2:45PM

4:45 PM

5:30 PM

Summer Board Retreat Agenda
McMinnville School District
800 NE Lafayette Ave.,
McMinnville OR 97128

Monday, July 31, 2023
1:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

AGENDA
Summer Highlights and Share-Outs All
Housekeeping All
¢ Contact information
© Board
o0 (Cabinet

O Principals

e District Email
e Adopt-a-Schools
e Important Dates
e State or National Conference
o OSBA: Portland, November 10 and 11, 2023
o NSBA: New Orleans, April 6 - 8, 2024
Board Governing Policies Brockett/Bizon
Visit Memorial ES (New Playground) All
District Updates
e MAP and Early Literacy Grant Ferrua
e Dual Language Program Vision Smith
e Athletics in MSD Crain
e Grow Your Own Grant & Staffing Frost
e iVision Update Hall
e SIS Plan Update Brockett
e SPED Legislation & Safety Updates Simonyi
2023 - 2026 Strategic Plan Review Brockett

e Goals/Objectives
e Scorecard
e Next Steps

Closing Comments/Requests Brockett/Bizon



