Summer Board Retreat Agenda

McMinnville School District

800 NE Lafayette Ave., McMinnville OR 97128

Monday, July 31, 2023 1:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

AGENDA

1:00 PM	Summer Highlights and Share-Outs	All
1:15 PM	 Housekeeping Contact information Board Cabinet Principals District Email Adopt-a-Schools Important Dates State or National Conference OSBA: Portland, November 10 and NSBA: New Orleans, April 6 - 8, 20 	
1:30 PM	Board Governing Policies	Brockett/Bizon
2:15 PM	Visit Memorial ES (New Playground)	All
2:45 PM	 District Updates MAP and Early Literacy Grant Dual Language Program Vision Athletics in MSD Grow Your Own Grant & Staffing iVision Update SIS Plan Update SPED Legislation & Safety Updates 	Ferrua Smith Crain Frost Hall Brockett Simonyi
4:45 PM	 2023 - 2026 Strategic Plan Review Goals/Objectives Scorecard Next Steps 	Brockett
5:30 PM	Closing Comments/Requests	Brockett/Bizon